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Speci�cations

Connector type QSFP28 to QSFP28

Cable length 5 / 10 / 20 / 30 m (16.4 / 32.8 / 65.6 / 98.4 ft)

Cable standard OM3

Cable jacket PVC

Jacket color Aqua

Jacket OD 3 mm

Supported data rates 100 / 40 Gbps

Max. power consumption 3.5W

Wavelength 850 nm

Operating temperature 0 to 70° C (32 to 158° F)


